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dama
27.03

27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03
27.03

dama
28.03

28.03
28.03

28.03
28.03
28.03

28.03
28.03
28.03
28.03
28.03
28.03

dama

29.03
29.03

spems
10:30
11:15
12:00
12:45
13:30
14:15
15:00
15:45
16:30
17:15
18:00
18:45
19:30

epema
10:30
11:15
12:00

12:45
13:30
14:15

15:00
15:45
16:30
17:15
18:00
18:45

epems

09:00
09:45

27.mapT
Xo3seea

AHana
AMAN
HoBocnbupck
Hwkeroppogel,
AHana 2
AHana
AHana
AMAN
HoBocnbupck
AHana
AHana 2
AMAN

MNepBOMAMNCKUIA CENbCKUIM OKPYT

28.mapT
Xo3sAesa

®BK-30
AMAN
Hwkeroppogel,

AHana
AHana

MepBOMaWCK Wt CeNbCKUin OKpYT
AHana
Hosocnbupck
AHana
AMAN
Hosoe lNokoneHune

AHana 2

29.mapT
Xo3sesa
11/2
21/2

2ocmu

MNepBOMAMNCKUIA CENbCKUI OKPYT
AHana 2
MepBOMaWCK U CeNbCKUn OKPYT
Hosoe lMNokonexne
MNepBOMAMNCKUIA CENbCKUI OKPYT
®BK-30
MepBOMaWCK U CeNbCKUin OKPYT
AHana JxKyHuop
Hwx eroppogeu,

Hosoe lMNokonexne
®BK-30
AHana

AHana JxxyHuop

cocmu

AHana JxKyHuop
MNepBOMaMNCKUIA CENbCKUI OKPYT
MepBOMaWCK U cenbCKuin OKpyr

Hosocnbupck
AHana JxxyHuop

®BK-30
Hwxeroppogeu,
Hosoe lMNokonexne
AHana 2
®BK-30
MepBOMaNCK U CeNbCKUIM OKPYT

AHana [ykyHunop

2cocmu

m12-13
m12-13
m10-11
m10-11
m12-13
m12-13
m10-11
m12-13
m10-11
m10-11
m12-13
m12-13

m12-13

m12-13
m12-13
m10-11

m10-11
m12-13
m12-13

m10-11
m10-11
m12-13
m12-13
m10-11

m12-13

m10-11
m10-11



28 29.03 10:30 11/2 m12-13

29 29.03 11:15 Mpwu3osBoe mecto m10-11
30 29.03 12:00 21/2 m12-13
31 29.03 12:45 Mpwu3osBoe mecto m10-11
32 29.03 13:30 3 mecro m12-13

33 29.03 14:15 WHan m12-13



